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Plot boundary of building

A1 villa
(a1 type)

Building 49,96 m2
Porch 34,39 m2 

terrace(1st floor): 19,73 m2  
Plot area: 246,58 m2

A4 villa
(a2 type)

Building 49,96 m2
Porch 34,64 m2

terrace(1st floor): 19,86 m2  
Plot area: 229,37 m2

C1 villa
(a3 type)

Building 49,96 m2
Porch 33,85 m2 

terrace(1st floor): 19,84 m2
Plot area: 248,71 m2

C2 villa
(a3 type)

Building 49,96 m2
Porch 33,85 m2

terrace(1st floor): 19,84 m2
Plot area: 249,83 m2

C3 villa
(a4 type)

Building 49,96 m2
Porch 34,05 m2

terrace(1st floor): 19,89 m2
Plot area: 272,25 m2

P lo t  bounda ry  o f  bu i l d ing

P l o t  b o u n d a r y  o f  bu i l d ing

B2 villa
(b2 type)

Building 49,97 m2
Porch 39,96 m2

terrace(1st floor): 19,94 m2
Plot area: 247,81 m2

B3 villa
(b3 type)

Building 49,97 m2
Porch 39,96 m2 

terrace(1st floor): 19,95 m2
Plot area: 229,84 m2

B1 villa
(b1 type)

Building 49,97 m2
Porch 36,35 m2

terrace(1st floor): 19,74 m2
Plot area: 274,24 m2

P lo t  bounda ry  o f  
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P l o t  b o u n d a r y  o f  bu i l d ing

B4 villa
(b4 type)

Building 49,97 m2
Porch 39,96 m2 

terrace(1st floor): 19,95 m2
Plot area: 209,38 m2

C4 villa
(b5 type)

Building 49,97 m2
Porch 39,96 m2

terrace(1st floor): 19,95 m2
Plot area: 389,64 m2
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A2 villa
(a1 type)

Building 49,96 m2
Porch 34,39 m2 

terrace(1st floor): 19,73 m2 
Plot area: 198,39 m2

A3 villa
(a1 type)

Building 49,96 m2
Porch 34,39 m2 

terrace(1st floor): 19,73 m2 
Plot area: 195,82 m2
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P l o t  b o u n d a r y  o f  bu i l d ing P l o t  b o u n d a r y  o f  bu i l d ing P l o t  b o u n d a r y  o f  bu i l d ing
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